always stated net of the expenses, fees and charges included in the TER. The TER for the fund’s financial year ended 31 March 2023 was 1.17%.
FOREIGN INVESTMENT RISK
The portfolio may include underlying foreign investments. Fluctuations or movements in exchange rates may cause the value of underlying foreign investments to go up
or down. The underlying foreign investments may be adversely affected by political instability as well as exchange controls, changes in taxation, foreign investment
policies, restrictions on repatriation of investments and other restrictions and controls that may be imposed by the relevant authorities in the relevant countries.
Foord is a member of the Association for Savings and Investment SA.
This is a Minimum Disclosure Document. Published on 5 June 2023. Additional detailed analysis is published in the Quarterly Portfolio Report available on
www.foord.co.za

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION REGARDING INVESTMENT TRACK RECORD, FOORD TEAM, CURRENT AND ARCHIVED NEWS ITEMS,
FORMS AND DOCUMENTS. THIS INFORMATION IS FREE OF CHARGE.

E: unittrusts@foord.co.za   T: +27 (0)21 532 6969   F: +27 (0)21 532 6970   www.foord.co.za

MAY 2023

Foord Equity Fund

  SCENARIO
 A  B  C  D

Foord 1-year rolling return 10.0%  10.0%  10.0%  10.0%

Benchmark 1-year rolling return 8.0%  12.0%  10.0%  16.0%

Relative performance +2.0%  -2.0%  0.0%  -6.0%

Performance fee sharing rate 15.0%  15.0%  15.0%  15.0%

Daily adjustment to 1% annual fee +0.3%  -0.3%  0.0%  -0.9%

Annual fee rate applied (excl. VAT) 1.3%  0.7%  1.0%  0.5% *

* Minimum fees apply

FEE RATES (CLASS A)

Initial, exit and switching
fees

0.0%

Standard annual fee for
equalling benchmark

1.0% plus VAT

Performance fee
sharing rate

15% (over- and under-
performance)

Minimum annual fee 0.5% plus VAT

Maximum annual fee Uncapped

FEE STRUCTURE

The annual fee is based on portfolio performance fee with the daily fee rate being adjusted up or down based on the
portfolio’s one-year rolling return relative to that of its benchmark and subject to a minimum fee rate.

PERFORMANCE FEES

Performance fees align investor and manager return objectives by rewarding the manager for outperformance while